
1 HANDLING & TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 20' 40'

a) Transportation of import loaded containers from Port  to CFS, stacking in yard (Direct Delivery). 

Up to 27 MT (Grsoss Weight) ` 7500 ` 11000

Above 27 MT (Gross Weight) ` 10650 ` 16300

Note:  1) Additional Charges will be levied for use of crane.

          2) Hazardous containers will attract 100% additional to normal tariff. 

          3) Flat Rack (ODC) / Open Top / Reefer containers will be worked out on case to case basis 

b)
Transportation of import loaded containers from Port to CFS Stacking in yard (De-stuff delivery)

Up to 27 MT (Grsoss Weight) ` 8800 ` 12750

Above 27 MT (Gross Weight) ` 11800 ` 18550

Note: 1) Additional Charges will be levied for use of crane.

         2) Hazardous containers will attract 100% additional on normal tariff .   

         3) Flat Rack (ODC) / Open Top / Reefer containers will be worked out on case to case basis   

c) Additional Transportation Charges Scanning containers

i) FCL ` 2900 ` 3300

ii) Vehicle Detention For Weighment Scanning ` 700 ` 1400

iii) LCL (PER ITEM)

Additional Removement Charges for Relocatable Scanning containers (Ocean Gate CFS to CWC 

Distripark To & Fro)

d) Cargo Handling Charges Per MT or part there of 

Loading of the cargo on to party's vehicles by using  labour and / or 3 MT Fork Lift
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Rate in Rs.IMPORT OPERATIONS

Note : Additional Charges will be levied for use of crane

e) Additional Cargo Handling Charges for Custom Examination 

 i)  Up to 25% ` 900 ` 1800

ii) Above 25% and below 100% ` 2300 ` 4600

iii)  100% ` 3000 ` 6000

2 STORAGE CHARGES 

a) GROUND RENT FOR LOADED COTNAINERS ( per TEU / per Day )

1st to 3rd day ` 450 ` 900

4th to 6 th day ` 650 ` 1300

7th to 9th day ` 750 ` 1500

10th to 12th day ` 850 ` 1700

13th to 15th day ` 950 ` 1900

16th to 20th day ` 1000 ` 2000

21st To 30th day ` 1100 ` 2200

31st To 60th day ` 1500 ` 3000

61st To 90th day ` 2000 ` 4000

Above 90 days ` 3000 ` 6000

Note:  1) Hazardous / Open Top / Reefer  will attract 100% additional  on normal rate 

          2) Flat Rack (ODC)  containers  will attract 200% additional on normal rate 

b) Risk Management charges  19.5 paise per Rs. 1000 value per week (Cargo value + Duty)   

Note:

* Reworking Charges Rs.3000 for 20' and Rs.5000 for 40',45'

* Monitoring & seurity Charge Rs.500 for 20' and Rs.1000 for 40',45'

* Haz cargo Surcharge Rs.7000 for 20' and Rs.14000 for 40',45'

* Examination Surcharge Rs.500 for 20' and Rs.1000 for 40',45'

* Any special equipment to be used for ODC cargo, the rates will be decided on case to case basis

* Ammendment documentation charges Rs. 200/ammendment

* Auction Notice Charges up-to 3rd Notice Rs.1000/TEU

* Additional handling charges will be levied for LCL cargo that have already processed for auction (up to cargo 
  examination+valuation) Rs.5000/BE)

* For the purpose of calculation all the containers above 40' length will be charged at 2.5 times on TEU rate

* Additional surcharge for LCL late del after 60Days 3000/TEU.

* Additional handling charges will be levied for containers that have already processed for auction (up to cargo         

examination+valuation) Rs.10,000/TEU.

* Additional surcharge for late del after 60days 7000/TEU

IMPORTS


